
VERMONT EMS ADVISORY COMMITTEE  

Representation Matrix 

1/30/2014 

Organization Contact Mailing Address Email 
1. Public Safety A (EMS Dist. 1,3,4,6) Kate Soons 1481 Clay Point Road 

Colchester, VT  05446 

katesoons@gmail.com 

 

2. Public Safety B (EMS Dist. 2,5) Mike Paradis PO Box 1135 

Newport, VT 05855 

mparadis@newportambulance.

org 

3. Public Safety C (EMS Dist. 7, 10, 12) Randy Terk 29 Cooper Hill Rd.  

East Dover, VT 05341 

rcterk@gmail.com 

 

4. Public Safety D (EMS Dist. 8,9,11,13) Mark Considine 175 Sherwood Circle 

Brattleboro, VT  05301 

mconsidine@rescueinc.org 

 

5. VT Ambulance Association John Vose Vermont Ambulance Assoc. 

c/o PO Box 37 

Fairlee, VT  05045 

john.vose@hotmail.com 

 

6. Initiative for Rural EMS at UVM Pat Malone UVM – IREMS 

665 Spear Street 

Burlington, VT  05401 

patrick.malone@uvm.edu 

 

7. Professional Firefighters of VT (PFFV) Ben O’Brien Professional Firefighters of 

Vermont 

20 Kimball Avenue, Suite 108 

South Burlington, VT 05403 

president@pffv.org 

 

 Will Moran Same as above wmoran@sburl.com 

 

8. VT Career Fire Chiefs Assoc. Chief Seth Lasker  

 

Burlington Fire Department 

132 North Winooski Avenue 

Burlington, VT  05401 

slasker@ci.burlington.vt.us 

 

9. VT State Firefighters Assoc. (VSFA) Erin Ingebretsen, 

VSFA’s EMS Rep. 

153 Dn Benmont Avenue 

Bennington, VT  05201 

training@benningtonrescue.org 

 

10. VT Assoc. of ED Directors Bill Brunelli, MD North Country Hospital 

189 Prouty Drive 

Newport, VT  05855 

wbrunelli@nchsi.org 
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11. VT Assoc. of ED Nurse Mgrs Deb Bach, RN, 

MSN, CEN 

Northwestern VT Regional 

Hospital 

St. Johnsbury, VT  05819 

d.bach@nvrh.org 

12. VT State Firefighters Assoc: a single 

first responder/FAST Squad Member 

Michael Skaza  mskaza@vfst.state.vt.us 

 

13. VT Assoc. of Hospitals and Health 

Systems (VAHHS) 

Beatrice Grause, RN, 

JD  

148 Main Street 

Montpelier, VT  05602 

bea@vahhs.org 

 

       VT Assoc. of Hospitals and Health    

       Systems (VAHHS) Representative 

Jill Olson (Brigitte 

Walbridge) 

Same as above Jill@vahhs.org 

Brigitte@vahhs.org 

 

14. VT League of Cities and Towns Steven Jeffrey 89 Main Street 

Suite 4 

Montpelier, VT 05602 

sjeffrey@vlct.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:d.bach@nvrh.org
mailto:mskaza@vfst.state.vt.us
mailto:bea@vahhs.org
mailto:Jill@vahhs.org
mailto:Brigitte@vahhs.org
mailto:sjeffrey@vlct.org

